IKnutstorp Juni

04 Sunday
Nuke 3A-1000
Race (5 Laps) started at 15:29:37

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2013 15:25.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Kim Rees Jensen
1 15:30:48.337
2 1:17.953 +1.181 15:32:06.290
3 1:17.233 +0.461 15:33:23.523
4 1:16.772 15:34:40.295
5 1:17.389 +0.617 15:35:57.684
(19) mike kristiansen
1 15:30:48.995
2 1:17.932 +1.012 15:32:06.927
3 1:16.920 15:33:23.847
4 1:16.967 +0.047 15:34:40.814
5 1:17.303 +0.383 15:35:58.117
(26) Chris Carlsen
1 15:30:50.732
2 1:19.491 +2.302 15:32:10.223
3 1:20.556 +3.367 15:33:30.779
4 1:18.115 +0.926 15:34:48.894
5 1:17.189 15:36:06.083
(226) Jeff Carlsen
1 15:30:51.393
2 1:19.815 +3.148 15:32:11.208
3 1:20.389 +3.722 15:33:31.597
4 1:18.166 +1.499 15:34:49.763
5 1:16.667 15:36:06.430
(71) Olav Austad
1 15:30:52.777
2 1:17.726 +0.873 15:32:10.503
3 1:20.800 +3.947 15:33:31.303
4 1:18.854 +2.001 15:34:50.157
5 1:16.853 15:36:07.010
(2) Jari Touvinen
1 15:30:53.779
2 1:19.428 +1.448 15:32:13.207
3 1:18.383 +0.403 15:33:31.590
4 1:19.505 +1.525 15:34:51.095
5 1:17.980 15:36:09.075
(30) Martin Iver Pedersen
1 15:30:53.187
2 1:22.326 +0.552 15:32:15.513
3 1:22.474 +0.700 15:33:37.987
4 1:21.973 +0.199 15:34:59.960
5 1:21.774 15:36:21.734
(271) Bo Pedersen
1 15:30:56.097
2 1:22.190 15:32:18.287
3 1:24.733 +2.543 15:33:43.020
4 1:22.775 +0.585 15:35:05.795
5 1:23.096 +0.906 15:36:28.891
(128) Jan Mandelid
1 15:30:55.838
2 1:26.343 +0.163 15:32:22.181
3 1:26.180 15:33:48.361
4 1:27.092 +0.912 15:35:15.453
5 1:27.367 +1.187 15:36:42.820
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